RODEO:
LOCATION:

CONTRACTOR:
SECRETARY:
JUDGES:
TIMERS:

ANNOUNCER:

@it

NATIONAL COWBOY PRO RODEQ ASSOCIATION

SEVIERVILLE, TN SUMMER RODEO
SEVIERVILLE, TN

J BAR K PRO RODEO CO.
PATTI ROBERTSON
DUSTIN BROWN

MIKE ROBERTSON

PATTI ROBERTSON

LISA JOHNSON

JAIME OSBRINK

DATE:

08/01/2025 - 08/02/2025

PERFORMANCES: 1

SANCTION:

NCPRA

BULL FIGHTERS: MICHAEL MCMAKIN

PICK UP MEN:

SETH REED
JUSTIN WHITE
JASON BRUMLEY

CONTRACT ACT: DAVE "SHOWTIME" MEYER

BAREBACK RIDING

1 TANNER PHIPPS
SADDLE BRONC RIDING

1 CADEN LOWE

2 HAYDEN PHIPPS
BREAKAWAY ROPING

1 MAELEE WADE

2  SARAH TOOLE

3 ELISON WILSON

3 CASSIE CHAPMAN
CALF ROPING

1 TANNER LLOYD

2 CORY KIRK
STEER WRESTLING

1 TREY LLOYD
BARREL RACING

1 LACEY THOMPSON

2 JOSIE THOMPSON

3 JULIE THOMAS

4 MADILYN KIDD

5 ASHLEY TEEMS

6 DALLAS PHILEN
BULL RIDING

1 BLAKE FENTON

2 REID ARNOLD

3 COLT GALVIN
TEAM ROPING

1 ZEB CHAPMAN

1 ADAM TOOLE

2 ZEB CHAPMAN

2 SAM SMITH

Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/MyAssociation.html)

76

72
71

2.10
2.20
3.80
3.80

10.20
10.70

5.80

13.364
13.638
13.929
13.960
14.147
14.615

85.5
82
77

5.80
5.80
11.40
11.40

Payout Ground Mny  NCPRA Earnings
$711.00 $711.00
$523.80 $523.80
$349.20 $349.20
$760.50
$456.30 $456.30
$152.10
$152.10 $152.10
$718.20
$478.80
$873.00
$629.01 $629.01
$520.56 $520.56
$412.11
$303.33 $303.33
$195.21
$108.45 $108.45
$598.50
$359.10
$239.40
$626.40 $626.40
$626.40 $626.40
$417.60 $417.60
$417.60

Page 1 of 1



