



NATIONAL COWBOY PRO RODEO ASSOCIATION

**RODEO:** SEVIERVILLE, TN SUMMER RODEO  
**LOCATION:** SEVIERVILLE, TN  
**CONTRACTOR:** J BAR K PRO RODEO CO.  
**SECRETARY:** PATTI ROBERTSON  
**JUDGES:** DUSTIN BROWN  
 MIKE ROBERTSON  
**TIMERS:** PATTI ROBERTSON  
 LISA JOHNSON  
**ANNOUNCER:** JAIME OSBRINK  
**DATE:** 08/01/2025 - 08/02/2025  
**PERFORMANCES:** 1  
**SANCTION:** NCPRA  
**BULL FIGHTERS:** MICHAEL MCMAKIN  
 SETH REED  
**PICK UP MEN:** JUSTIN WHITE  
 JASON BRUMLEY  
**CONTRACT ACT:** DAVE "SHOWTIME" MEYER

			Payout	Ground Mny	NCPRA Earnings
<b>BAREBACK RIDING</b>					
1	TANNER PHIPPS	76	\$711.00		\$711.00
<b>SADDLE BRONC RIDING</b>					
1	CADEN LOWE	72	\$523.80		\$523.80
2	HAYDEN PHIPPS	71	\$349.20		\$349.20
<b>BREAKAWAY ROPING</b>					
1	MAELEE WADE	2.10	\$760.50		
2	SARAH TOOLE	2.20	\$456.30		\$456.30
3	ELISON WILSON	3.80	\$152.10		
3	CASSIE CHAPMAN	3.80	\$152.10		\$152.10
<b>CALF ROPING</b>					
1	TANNER LLOYD	10.20	\$718.20		
2	CORY KIRK	10.70	\$478.80		
<b>STEER WRESTLING</b>					
1	TREY LLOYD	5.80	\$873.00		
<b>BARREL RACING</b>					
1	LACEY THOMPSON	13.364	\$629.01		\$629.01
2	JOSIE THOMPSON	13.638	\$520.56		\$520.56
3	JULIE THOMAS	13.929	\$412.11		
4	MADILYN KIDD	13.960	\$303.33		\$303.33
5	ASHLEY TEEMS	14.147	\$195.21		
6	DALLAS PHILEN	14.615	\$108.45		\$108.45
<b>BULL RIDING</b>					
1	BLAKE FENTON	85.5	\$598.50		
2	REID ARNOLD	82	\$359.10		
3	COLT GALVIN	77	\$239.40		
<b>TEAM ROPING</b>					
1	ZEB CHAPMAN	5.80	\$626.40		\$626.40
1	ADAM TOOLE	5.80	\$626.40		\$626.40
2	ZEB CHAPMAN	11.40	\$417.60		\$417.60
2	SAM SMITH	11.40	\$417.60		\$417.60